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Young's Never Fried Gluten & Milk Free Fish Finger MSC 30g
Short Product Name:
Gluten & Milk Free Fish Finger

MSC Alaska Pollock fillet Fish Finger in a Wheat, Gluten and Dairy free oven baked crumb

Traded Unit GTIN: 05000205547534   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Youngs Seafood Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 34440

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

665kJ

157kcal
3g 0.3g 0.3g 0.9g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 665kJ 157kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 665kJ 

157kCal

Carbohydrates 20.1g

of which sugars 0.3g

Fat 3g

of which saturates 0.3g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 12.1g

Salt 0.9g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergy Advice! For allergens, see ingredients in bold (UPPERCASE)

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Alaska Pollock (FISH) (58%), Cornflakes [Corn, Salt], Water, Cornflour, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour, Modified Maize Starch, Dextrose, Maize Starch, Raising Agents:. Sodium Bicarbonate, Diphosphates; Stabiliser:.

Methycellulose

Caution! Although extra care has been taken to remove all bones, some may remain

Supplier's Product Code : 34440

Product Added : 20 December 2016

Last Updated by Supplier : 17 December 2021

erudus id : 014b92ba120c4beb8974b462a97a1acc

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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